Pressure SensorSERIES
We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.adsens.net
1-57
1-57
Features
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES HIGHLIGHT
• 3-color digital LCD display, easy readout

1-59
A P 4 1 0 - 0 1 0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Input / Output Specifications Mounting bracket
Panel adapter Panel adapter+Front protective lid
Input Specifications
1: Voltage input
2: Current input
Output Channel
0: 1 Channel
Standard Part
CN-0048-01:
Power supply / Output connection cable
010: 2 NPN outputs & 1 Analog output (1-5V)
011: 2 NPN outputs & 1 Analog output (4-20mA)
  05: 2 NPN outputs & 1 Auto-shift input
030: 2 PNP outputs & 1 Analog output (1-5V)
031: 2 PNP outputs & 1 Analog output (4-20mA)
  07: 2 PNP outputs & 1 Auto-shift input
PANEL DESCRIPTION
OUTPUT CIRCUIT WIRING DIAGRAMS
CN-0048-01
Standard Part
Sensor connector
Transducer
Optional Parts
AP4    0 - 011
2 NPN + Analog (Current) Output (4-20mA)
Analog output
(Orange)
OUT1(Black)
OUT2(White)
DC(-)(Blue)
DC(+)(Brown)
DC
12-24V
RL
RL
RL
Se
ns
or
1
2
3
4
+
NC
_
IN
AP4    0 - 031
2 PNP + Analog (Current) Output (4-20mA)
OUT1(Black)
OUT2(White)